YASDA8 HANDLE
YASDA8
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Extended Product Type: YASDA8
Product ID: 1SCA022071R3270
EAN: 6417019048543
Catalog Description: YASDA8 HANDLE
Long Description: IP65, NEMA 1, 3R, 4, 4x, 12, ON-OFF indication, padlockable with 3 padlocks in OFF-
position, door inter-lock in ON- position, door drilling is shown in the
handles´dimension drawings.
Display Name: YASDA8
Material Compliance
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template
(CMRT):
9AKK108467A5658
REACH Declaration: 1SCC011021D0201
RoHS Declaration: 1SCC011020D0201
RoHS Information: Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019
1/3YASDA8
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/14All rights reserved.
Popular Downloads
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SCC301020C0201
Instructions and Manuals: 1SCC390153M0201
Environmental
Degree of Protection: IP65
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85389099
Country of Origin: Finland
Dimensions
Product Net Width: 220 mm
Product Net Height: 70 mm
Product Net Depth / Length: 100 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.7 kg
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 70 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 250 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 110 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.71 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 6417019048543
Technical
Color: Black
Handle Length: 220 mm
Shaft Diameter: 12 mm
External Classifications and Standards
Object Classification Code: N/A
ETIM 9: EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
ETIM 10: EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
2/3YASDA8
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/14All rights reserved.
UNSPSC: 31162801
IDEA Granular Category Code (IGCC): 3038 >> Handles or knobs
eClass: V11.1 : 27370414
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
E-Number (Finland): 3641393
Categories
Products > Low Voltage Products and Systems > Switches > Switch Disconnectors
Products > Low Voltage Products and Systems > Switches > Switch Fuses > Accessories for Switch Fuses
3/3YASDA8
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/14All rights reserved.